SIS

Shubh International School, Akhnoor
Calendar 2025 - 26

P April 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2

3

New session Begin
Classes Nur to 9th

4

5

6

Ram Navami

7

8

9

10

12

World Health Day Mabhavir Jayanti
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Ambedkar Jayanti

Baisakhi

Good Friday

20

21

22

World Earth Day

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

BAISAKHI CELEBRATION :- 13TH APRIL

APRIL ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY )

WORLD HEALTH DAY ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY )

EARTH DAY CELEBRATION :- 22ND APRIL

IMPORTANT :-

NEW SESSION BEGINS FROM 3RD OF APRIL 2025
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May 2025

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Labours’ Day

2

3

4

8

Red Cross Day

9

10

Mothers’ Day

12

Budh Purnima

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Maharana Partap
Jayanti

30

31

World No Tobacco
Day

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

LABOURS’ DAY CELEBRATION IN ASSEMBLY :- IST MAY

MOTHERS’ DAY CELEBRATION ON 11TH OF MAY 2025

WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY )

IMPORTANT :-

SESSION ON MENSURATION CYCLE FOR GIRLS

SESSION ON RAGGING AND TEASING FOR BOYS
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June 2025

SR
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
3 World Environment 6 EID —A7L—ADHA

Day

8

10

12

13

14

15

Father’s Day

16

17

18

19

20

21

International Day of
Yoga

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

FATHER’S DAY CELEBRATION ON VIRTUAL BASES ON 15TH OF JUNE 2025

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY CELEBRATIONS ON 21ST OF JUNE 2025

IMPORTANT :-

SESSION ON IMPORTANCE OF SUMMER VACATION AND HOMEWORK




Shubh International School, Akhnoor

N Calendar 2025 -26  July 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2

3

International Plastic
Bag Free Day

4

5

8

9

10

Guru Purnima

12

Paper Bag Day

13

14

15

16

17

World Day of
International Justice

18

19

20

21

22

Chandra Yaan

23

24

25

26

Kargil Vijay Diwas

27

28

World Nature
Conservation Day

29

30

31

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

WORLD DAY OF INTERNATIONAL JUSTICE ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ) ON 17TH OF JULY 2025

KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ) ON 26TH OF JULY 2025

IMPORTANT :-

SESSION ON GOOD AND BAD TOUCH.
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

31 I 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

World Senior Citizen Raksha Bandhan
Day
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Independence Day Janmashtami

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Ganesh Chaturthi National Sports Day

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

INDEPENDENCE DAY ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ) ON 15TH OF AUGUST 2025

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ) ON 29TH OF AUGUST 2025

IMPORTANT :-

SESSION ON NATIONAL AWARENESS.
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2

3

4

5

Teacher’s Day

6

7

8

World Literacy
Day

9

10

12

13

14

Hindi Diwas

15

Engineer,s Day

16

17

18

19

20

21

International Day of
Peace

22

Navratra

23

24

25

26

27

World Tourism Day

28

29

30

Durga Ashtami

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

HALF YEARLY EXAMS CLASSS :- 1ST TO 10th

TEACHER’S DAY CELEBRATIONS :- 5TH OF SEPTEMBER 2025

IMPORTANT :-

MOTIVATIONAL SESSION BY PRINCIPAL MAM

HINDI PAKHWARA

HINDI DIWAS
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gty Calendar 2025 - 26 October 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Maha Navami

Gandhi Jayanti /
Dussehra

3

4

6

7

8

9

Indian Post Office Day /
World Mental Health Day

10

12

13

14

Students’ Day

15

16

17

18

19

World Food Day

20

Diwali

21

22

23

Bhai Dooj

24

25

JK Accession Day

26

27

28

29

30

31

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

GANDHI JAYANTI (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY)

DUSSEHRA CELEBRATIONS :- 15TH OF OCTOBER 2025

VISIT TO POST OFFICE :- 9TH OF OCTOBER 2025

IMPORTANT :-

SESSION ON MENTAL AWARENESS
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

30

2

3

4

5

Guru Nanak Dev
Jayanti

6

7

8

9

10

National
Education Day

12

13

Children’s Day

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

World Television

22

23

24

25

26

Constitution Day

27

28

29

International Day of
Solidarity

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

GURU NANAK DEV JAYANTI ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY )

CONSTITUTION DAY ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY )

IMPORTANT :-

MOTIVATIONAL SESSION BY PRINCIPAL MAM




sisy  Shubh International School, Akhnoor

G, Calendar 2025 - 26 December 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
l 2 3 4 5 6
World Aids Day National Pollution

8

9

10

Human Rights Day

12

13

14

15

16

Vijay Diwas

17

18

19

20

21

22

National
Mathematics Day

23

Farmers’ Day

24

National Consumers
Day

25

Christmas Day

26

27

28

29

30

31

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY CELEBRATION ON 22ND OF DECEMBER 2025

CHRISTMAS DAY CELEBRATION :- 23RD OF DECEMBER 2025

IMPORTANT :-

SESSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
| 2 3
New Year Day

5

6

Guru Govind Singh

7

8

9

10

Jayanti
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Lohri Makar Sankranti

18

19

20

21

22

23

Basant Panchami

24

25

26

Republic Day

27

28

29

Mouni Amavasya

30

National Martyrs
Day

31

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES :-

LOHRI CELEBRATIONS

REPUBLIC DAY

IMPORTANT :-

SESSION BY PRINCIPAL MAM
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
| 2 3 4 5 6 7
Guru Ravidas Jayanti World Cancer Day
8 9 10 1l 12 3 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Maha Shivratri
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Presidents Day Magh Purnima World Day of  Social

Justice
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
| 2 3 4 5 6 7
Holika Dahan Holi
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
International
Women’s Day
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Ramadan
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
World Water Day Shahid Diwas
29 30 31

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY CELEBRATION ON 8TH OF MARCH 2026.




